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Key Vocabulary:
	· Integral 
	· Integration 
	· Antiderivative 

	· Differential equation
	· Infinite integral 
	· Definite integral 

	· Fundamental Theorem of Calculus
	· Evaluate definite integral 
	· Average value of a function 


Guiding question:
How does definite integral link the concept of area to other important concepts such as length, volume, density, probability, and work? 
Lessons:
· Fundamental integration formulas
· Applications of antiderivatives
· Differential equations

· Fundamental Theorem of Calculus

· Definition of definite integral 

· Properties of definite integral

· Mean Value Theorem for integrals

· Evaluate definite integrals

Individual work: 
Calculus: Early Transcendentals Single Variable (Anton, Bivens & Davis) Eighth Edition 

_____ Monday 4/9/2018 integration review #1
_____ Tuesday 4/10/2018 integration review #2
_____ Thursday 4/12/2018 application of integration 
_____ Friday 4/13/2018 definite integral #1
Due Monday 4/16/2018

_____ Monday 4/16/2018 definite integral #2
_____ Tuesday 4/17/2018 evaluate the integral 
_____ Thursday 4/19/2018 average value of a function 
_____ Friday 4/20/2018 integration 
Due Monday 4/23/2018

_____ Monday 4/23/2018 review worksheet #1
_____ Tuesday 4/24/2018 review worksheet #2
_____ Thursday 4/26/2018 review worksheet #3
Due Friday 4/27/2018

Assessment:

Quarter 4 Test #1 (Friday 4/27/2018)
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